
17.12.82. Piancavallo    Slalom, women 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
course name: Sauz 
course length: 500 m  
vertical drop: 165 m  
number of gates: 60/58   
course setters: G-A. Morandi ITA/W. Lesch FRG 
started: 107-18 
finished: 43 
 
 
 
 
 
  1. Erika Hess   SUI  54.31 52.73  107.04  (  1) 
  2. Perrine Pelen  FRA  53.60 53.48  107.08  (14) 
 
  3. Christin Cooper   USA   55.45 52.46  107.91  (  2) 
  4. Hanni Wenzel  LIE  55.07 53.24  108.31  (  4) 
 
  5. Maria Epple   FRG  56.06 53.04  109.10  (11) 
  6. Paoletta Magoni  ITA  55.72 53.69  109.41  (41!! 
 
  7. Lorena Frigo  ITA  55.89 54.04  109.93  (27! 
  8. Dorota Tlalka  POL  55.41 54.64  110.05  (  5) 
  9. Maria-Rosa Quario ITA  56.28 53.79  110.07  (13) 
10. Anni Kronbichler   AUT  56.53 53.61  110.14  (12) 
 
11. Brigitte Nansoz   SUI  56.31 54.62  110.93   
12. Fulvia Stevenin  ITA  56.96 54.13  111.09  (54! 
13. Paola Toniolli  ITA  56.78 54.41  111.19  (71! 
14. Anja Zavadlav  YUG  56.44 54.77  111.21  (21) 
15. Fabiene Serrat  FRA  57.04 54.27  111.31  (20) 
16. Wanda Bieler  ITA  57.14 54.25  111.39 
17. Ivana Valesova  TCH  57.00 54.61  111.61 
18. Paola Marciandi  ITA     112.07  (46) 
19. Andrea Leskovsek  YUG  57.15 54.95  112.10  (23) 
 
20. Eva Twardokens  USA     112.85 
 



DNF(1): 
Malgolzata Tlalka  POL  (  3) 
Ursula Konzett  LIE  (  6) 
Roswitha Steiner  AUT  (  8) 
Lea Soelkner   AUT  (  9) 
Olga Charvatova  TCH  (19) 
Christa Kinshofer  FRG  (26) 
Nusa Tome   YUG  (20th split-time) 
Claudia Riedel  AUT 
Veronika Wallinger  AUT, 
Manuela Rueff  AUT, 

 
DNF(2): 

Tamara McKinney  USA  (  7) (1st run:  5 – 55.43) (best split-time – 27.22) 
Petra Wenzel   LIE (15) (1st run:  9 – 55.90)  
Daniela Zini   ITA  (10) (1st run:17 – 56.87)  
Cindy Nelson  USA (16) (1st run:25) 
Rosi Aschenwald  AUT  (28) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Gian-Antonio Morandi ITA 1st run 60           Willy Lesch FRG  2nd run 58 
 
 
thick fogg     good visibility 
 
 
  1. Perrine Pelen FRA 53.60 (14)    1. Christin Cooper  USA  52.46 (  6) 
 
        2. Erika Hess  SUI 52.73 (  4)  
  2. Erika Hess  SUI 54.31 (  1) 
        3. Maria Epple  FRG 53.04 (10) 
        4. Hanni Wenzel LIE 53.24 (  3) 
  3. Hanni Wenzel LIE 55.07 (  4) 
  4. Dorota Tlalka POL 55.41 (  5)    5. Perrine Pelen FRA 53.48 (  5) 
  5. Tamara McKinney USA  55.43 (  7)   6. Anni Kronbichler  AUT 53.61 (14) 
  6. Christin Cooper  USA  55.45 (  2)   7. Paoletta Magoni ITA 53.69 (  7) 
        8. Nina Quario ITA 53.79 (11) 
  7. Paoletta Magoni ITA 55.72 (41!! 
  8. Lorena Frigo ITA 55.89 (27!    9. Lorena Frigo ITA 54.04 (  8) 
  9. Petra Wenzel  LIE 55.90 (15) 10. Fulvia Stevenin ITA 54.13 (19) 
10. Maria Epple  FRG 56.06 (11) 11. Wanda Bieler ITA 54.25 (23) 
      12. Fabiene Serrat FRA 54.27 (21) 
11. Nina Quario ITA 56.28 (13) 13. Paola Toniolli ITA 54.41 (15) 
12. Brigitte Nansoz  SUI 56.31   
13. Anja Zavadlav YUG 56.44 (21)  14. Ivana Valesova TCH 54.61 (20) 
14. Anni Kronbichler  AUT 56.53 (12) 15. Brigitte Nansoz  SUI 54.62 (12) 
      16. Dorota Tlalka POL 54.64 (  2) 
15. Paola Toniolli ITA 56.78 (71! 
16.      18. Anja Zavadlav YUG 54.77 (13) 
17. Daniela Zini  ITA  56.87 (10) 
18.      20. Andrea Leskovsek YUG 54.95 (24)  
19. Fulvia Stevenin ITA 56.96 (54! 
20. Ivana Valesova TCH 57.00   
21. Fabiene Serrat FRA 57.04 (20) 
22. 
23. Wanda Bieler ITA 57.14   
24. Andrea Leskovsek YUG 57.15 (23) 
25. Cindy Nelson USA  (16) 
 


